10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Finance Officer

Volunteer Firefighter

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

District Secretary

Interim Utility Worker

Fire Chief

District Secretary

Volunteer Firefighter

Chief Plant Operator

Park Maintenance

Assistant Fire Chief

Public Works Superintendent

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Interim General
Manager

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Public Works

Maintenance

Fire Department

Public Works

Director

Director

Director

Director

Total Wages

$62,682

$56,468

$48,090

$46,037

$45,193

$27,892

$23,438

$22,517

$11,054

$10,942

$10,920

$9,878

$6,010

$2,680

$2,625

$2,625

$2,400

$2,400



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Board Of Director

Volunteer Firefighter

Janitor

Library Aide

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Accounting Clerk

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Board Of Director

Volunteer Firefighter

Board Of Director

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Director

Fire Department

Maintenance

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Director

Fire Department

Director

Fire Department

Fire Department

$2,325

$1,226

$1,219

$987

$838

$832

$650

$620

$540

$525

$300

$260

$240

$225

$180

$150

$130

$30



