	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$62,682
2.	Finance Officer	Interim General Manager	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$56,468
3.	Volunteer Firefighter		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$48,090
4.	Utility Worker I		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$46,037
5.	Utility Worker I		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$45,193
6.	District Secretary		McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$27,892
7.	Interim Utility Worker		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$23,438
8.	Fire Chief		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$22,517
9.	District Secretary		McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$11,054
10.	Volunteer Firefighter		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$10,942
11.	Chief Plant Operator		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$10,920
12.	Park Maintenance		McCloud Community Services District	Maintenance	\$9,878
13.	Assistant Fire Chief		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,010
14.	Public Works Superintendent		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,680
15.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,625
16.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,625
17.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,400
18.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,400

19.	Board Of Director	McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,325
20.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,226
21.	Janitor	McCloud Community Services District	Maintenance	\$1,219
22.	Library Aide	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$987
23.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$838
24.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$832
25.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$650
26.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$620
27.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$540
28.	Accounting Clerk	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$525
29.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$300
30.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$260
31.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$240
32.	Board Of Director	McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$225
33.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$180
34.	Board Of Director	McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$150
35.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$130
36.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$30